JONATHAN BENSON 01631

TRIP #

Stop Del Date
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Payroll

03/14/14

9
Reference
KP 66287310
556476
KP 66507360
KP 66653820
KP 66636210
570709
570710
561792
KP 66853950
KP 66677690
KP 66806910
571752
549359
572164
485969
KP 66649440
KP 66566320
KP 66566350
KP 66615340
1154026
GN 9360
FX 3975
KP 66966600
573309
NE 4588
GN 9359
1158121
NE 4571

$ 1,093.48

Account
AWC
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HOME EXP
STI
STI
AWC
MB
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03/21/14

02/24 - 28/14

Stop Name
SANFORD
MCCULLOUGH
ELLIOTT
ELLIOTT
TODOROVICH
CHAPMAN
CHAPMAN
LIETZ
OTTEN
LOWES
LOWES
HOME DEPOT
MARTIN
LOWES
BORDER
OLSON
RATTLESNAKE
RATTLESNAKE
WALD
DEBBIE VASSER
MERGENTHALER TX
MT STATE UNIV
SAGE KITCHENS

HOME DEPOT
TYLER JAROSZ
WILL RUTHERFORD
MOLLY YARNELL
ANNE BENTZ
Labor
Misc Exp
Advances
WIRE

City
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA

BUTTE
EUREKA
EUREKA
CORAM

KALISPELL
KALISPELL
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
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MISSOULA
MISSOULA
HELENA
COLUMBUS
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
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BOZEMAN
THREE FORKS
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State
MT
MT
MT
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MT
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MT
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MT
MT

#
15
12
17

1
42

5

2
20
15

17

12
53
42
14

P732

Cabs
78.00
62.40
88.40

5.20
218.40
26.00
10.40
104.00
78.00
15.60
5.20
26.00
88.40
15.60
15.60
62.40
275.60
218.40
72.80

5.20
15.60
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1,487.20
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